Riffel Motocross - 32 etapa
65cc S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 1/8/2010 16:05. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:47:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:30.028 +0.741 15:57:57.366
(98) JOSE BRAYAN 6 2:35.303 +6.016 16:00:32.669
1 15:47:49.929 7 2:32.998 +3.711 16:03:05.667
2 2:13.078 +0.234 15:50:03.007 8 2:34.283 +4.996 16:05:39.950
3 2:13.150 +0.306 15:52:16.157
4 2:13.689 +0.845  15:54:29.846 (34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
5 2:15.365 +2.521 15:56:45.211 1 15:47:56.735
6 2:12.844 15:58:58.055 2 2:39.555 +8.504 15:50:36.290
7 2:13.188 +0.344 16:01:11.243 3 2:34.443 +3.392 15:53:10.733
8 2:17.216 +4.372 16:03:28.459 4 2:32.965 +1.914 15:55:43.698
5 2:31.051 15:58:14.749
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA 6 2:32.995 +1.944 16:00:47.744
1 15:47:52.643 7 2:31.669 +0.618 16:03:19.413
2 2:16.648 +0.631 15:50:09.291 8 2:33.106 +2.055 16:05:52.519
3 2:16.770 +0.753 15:52:26.061
4 2:20.629 +4.612 15:54:46.690 (74) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
5 2:20.151 +4.134 15:57:06.841 1 15:48:20.460
6 2:18.877 +2.860 15:59:25.718 2 2:52.805 +9.109 15:51:13.265
7 2:16.017 16:01:41.735 3 2:45.937 +2.241 15:53:59.202
8 2:17.381 +1.364 16:03:59.116 4 2:44.008 +0.312 15:56:43.210
5 2:47.470 +3.774 15:59:30.680
(219) JOAO GABRIEL FILIPIN 6 2:43.696 16:02:14.376
1 15:47:51.253 7 3:33.515 +49.819 16:05:47.891
2 2:46.106 +30.658 15:50:37.359
3 2:27.364 +11.916 15:53:04.723
4 2:22.589 +7.141 15:55:27.312
5 2:17.337 +1.889 15:57:44.649
6 2:28.729 +13.281 16:00:13.378
7 2:15.448 16:02:28.826
8 2:19.317 +3.869 16:04:48.143

(28) KAUE VIEIRA

1 15:47:52.703
2 2:39.055 +19.596 15:50:31.758
3 2:26.990 +7.531 15:52:58.748
4 2:22.905 +3.446 15:55:21.653
5 2:22.391 +2.932 15:57:44.044
6 2:21.251 +1.792 16:00:05.295
7 2:19.459 16:02:24.754
8 2:30.926 +11.467 16:04:55.680

(333) BRUNO COUTO

1 15:47:55.197
2 2:28.644 +3.813 15:50:23.841
3 2:24.831 15:52:48.672
4 2:25.761 +0.930 15:55:14.433
5 2:25.101 +0.270 15:57:39.534
6 2:25.642 +0.811 16:00:05.176
7 2:25.546 +0.715 16:02:30.722
8 2:25.904 +1.073 16:04:56.626

(72) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA

1 15:47:59.724
2 2:32.501 +7.317 15:50:32.225
3 2:28.894 +3.710 15:53:01.119
4 2:25.184 15:55:26.303
5 2:27.579 +2.395 15:57:53.882
6 2:28.497 +3.313 16:00:22.379
7 2:26.700 +1.516 16:02:49.079
8 2:28.815 +3.631 16:05:17.894

(51) HAYATO FRANGA

1 15:47:53.848
2 2:29.287 15:50:23.135
3 2:30.841 +1.554 15:52:53.976
4 2:33.362 +4.075 15:55:27.338
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